TO ORDER CALL, FAX OR VISIT ONLINE!
CALL: 828.584.2600
FAX: 828.584.2604
WEB: www.nmrtubes.com • EMAIL: customerservice@nmrtubes.com
This unique, lightweight, efficient distillation column packing was developed in our chemical R&D
laboratories in the process of separation of H2O from D2O (heavy water) by distillation. Being
chemically inert, with large contact surface area, it proved to be an excellent distillation column packing
in the process of upgrading and separation by distillation of our deuterated solvents. We have determined

(mm)
Concentricity
(mm)
Camber
±(mm)
Length
(mm)
Packed
In Lots Of
502-7 HTPLUS 4.97 ± 0.050 4.20 ± 0.050 0.020 0.070 178 50
502-8 HTPLUS 4.97 ± 0.050 4.20 ± 0.050 0.020 0.070 203 50
ST500-7 HT 4.97 ± 0.070 4.20 ± 0.070 0.025 0.075 178 100
ST500-8 HT 4.97 ± 0.070 4.20 ± 0.070 0.025 0.075 203 100
XR-55™-7 300 4.97 ± 0.025 4.20 ± 0.025 0.010 0.038 178 25
XR-55™-8 300 4.97 ± 0.025 4.20 ± 0.025 0.010 0.038 203 25
S-5-400-7 400 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0070 0.0190 178 5
S-5-400-8 400 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0070 0.0190 203 5
S-5-500-7 500 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0050 0.0130 178 5
S-5-500-8 500 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0050 0.0130 203 5
S-5-600-7 600 4.97 ± 0.006 4.20 ± 0.012 0.0040 0.0060 178 5
S-5-600-8 600 4.97 ± 0.006 4.20 ± 0.012 0.0040 0.0060 203 5
Copyright ©2016 NORELL® No. 2.2.16
TO ORDER CALL, FAX OR VISIT ONLINE!
CALL: 828.584.2600
FAX: 828.584.2604